Sr No. Roll No.

1 2502104404

3 2504205604

4 2504205607

2504205611

v

& 2504205617

7 2505201130

Change Count
No Change Count

Student Name

ASHISH TIWAR!

HEMANT JATAV

VISHAL PARMAR

KAMAL SHIRPALI

SOURABH PRAJAPATI

RANJANA TYAG!

5
2

Mare Than 20 Count ©

2

-

/

Qv s

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

5081-B.LIB1SC.
Result Sheet

Subject Paper
4-KNOWLEDGE ORG.& PROC. TH-1
(CLAS.&CATA.PRAC) DDC1STH
6-INFORMATION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL TH-1
4-KNOWLEDGE ORG.& PROC. TH-1
{CLAS.&CATA.PRAC) DDCI1STH
1-FOUNDATION OFLIBRARY TH-1
ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE
1-FOUNDATION OFLIBRARY TH-1
ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE
1-FOUNDATION GFLIBRARY TH-1
ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE
1-FOUNDATION CFLIBRARY TH-1

ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE

SUMMARY

Max Orginial Changed

85

85
85

85

85

85

Marks

016

016
032

000

015

003

008

39

38

Remark

Change

Change

Ne Change

Change

No Change

Change

Change

Pawe Ni



