

More Than 20%

254/RV/Cont./2024 Date: 02/12/2024

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

5081-B.LIB I SC.

Result Sheet

Sr No.	Roll No.	Student Name	Subject	Paper	Marks			Remark
					Max	Orginal	Changed	
1	2502104404	ASHISH TIWARI	4-KNOWLEDGE ORG.& PROC. (CLAS.&CATA.PRAC) DDC19TH	TH-1	85	016	39	Change
2			6-INFORMATION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL	TH-1	85	016	38	Change
3	2504205604	HEMANT JATAV	4-KNOWLEDGE ORG.& PROC. (CLAS.&CATA.PRAC) DDC19TH	TH-1	85	032		No Change
4	2504205607	VISHAL PARMAR	1-FOUNDATION OFLIBRARY ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE	TH-1	85	000	8	Change
5	2504205611	KAMAL SHIRPALI	1-FOUNDATION OFLIBRARY ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE	TH-1	85	015		No Change
6	2504205617	SOURABH PRAJAPATI	1-FOUNDATION OFLIBRARY ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE	TH-1	85	003	24	Change
7	2505201130	RANJANA TYAGI	1-FOUNDATION OFLIBRARY ANDINFORMATION SCIENCE	TH-1	85	008	37	Change

SUMMARY

Change Count 5
No Change Count 2
More Than 20 Count 0

अनुभाग अधिकारी
सोपनीय शाखा
बarkatullah विश्वविद्यालय
भोपाल